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Forever Resort Swadini U/17, U/19 & 
Vets Tour

Stage 

17 June 2017
Arrival classification 

Stage 2.2 - Criterium
Category 

U/17 Boys, Vets Men 50+ & Open Group

Average speed of winner 

3.328 km/h
Distance 

1,96km
(95,0km — 96,96km)

Commencement 

14:00

Position No. Rider Time Gap 

1.  502  Anton Duvenage .35'20"  
2.  156  Damon Fouchee .35'21"  1"  
3.  157  Alvin Bronkhorst .35'21"  ...  
4.  509  Jorge Faria .35'22"  2"  
5.  151  Blake Coetzer .35'49"  29"  
6.  506  Anthony Bennett .35'56"  36"  
7.  154  Morne Soule .36'56"  1'36"  
8.  504  Roberto Gnudi .36'56"  ...  
9.  158  Dian Fritz .37'01"  1'41"  

10.  508  Jannie Schoeman .37'04"  1'44"  
11.  837  Otto Waldeck .37'34"  2'14"  
12.  153  Luca Gnudi .37'34"  ...  
13.  160  Keagan Van Wyk .38'20"  3'00"  
14.  843  Danie Combrink .38'46"  3'26"  
15.  503  Marius Stevens .38'58"  3'38"  
16.  501  Leon Viljoen .39'01"  3'41"  
17.  507  Koning Jacobs .39'38"  4'18"  
18.  500  Ray Treu .39'38"  ...  
19.  838  Gareth Frost .48'00"  12'40"  
20.  430  Craig Westwood .52'00"  16'40"  
21.  159  Dieter Rossouw .56'00"  20'40"  
22.  510  David Long 1.00'00"  24'40"  
23.  841  Adam Barnard 1.00'00"  ...  
24.  840  Hennie Broxham 1.00'00"  ...  
25.  845  Nina Long 1.04'00"  28'40"  

Number of not started 0 Number of starters 25 Number remaining 25

Riders after time limit -- Riders dropping out --

Classification 
Service 

HA Toere 
www.hatoere.co.za 

Classification 
Software 

StageRace 2005 
www.stagerace.com 

2-2 Stage 
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Forever Resort Swadini U/17, U/19 & 
Vets Tour

Stage 

17 June 2017
General classification after 

Stage 2.2 - Criterium
Category 

U/17 Boys, Vets Men 50+ & Open Group
Average speed of winner 

30.427 km/h
Total distance 

96,96km

Position No. Rider Time Gap 

1.  502  Anton Duvenage 3.11'12"  
2.  509  Jorge Faria 3.13'27"  2'15"  
3.  156  Damon Fouchee 3.15'48"  4'36"  
4.  506  Anthony Bennett 3.16'26"  5'14"  
5.  157  Alvin Bronkhorst 3.16'31"  5'19"  
6.  154  Morne Soule 3.20'16"  9'04"  
7.  504  Roberto Gnudi 3.20'27"  9'15"  
8.  503  Marius Stevens 3.20'59"  9'47"  
9.  160  Keagan Van Wyk 3.21'00"  9'48"  

10.  837  Otto Waldeck 3.21'03"  9'51"  
11.  501  Leon Viljoen 3.21'32"  10'20"  
12.  151  Blake Coetzer 3.21'53"  10'41"  
13.  843  Danie Combrink 3.23'16"  12'04"  
14.  508  Jannie Schoeman 3.26'58"  15'46"  
15.  500  Ray Treu 3.27'26"  16'14"  
16.  158  Dian Fritz 3.28'28"  17'16"  
17.  507  Koning Jacobs 3.43'50"  32'38"  
18.  153  Luca Gnudi 3.45'47"  34'35"  
19.  838  Gareth Frost 3.47'02"  35'50"  
20.  840  Hennie Broxham 4.29'52"  1.18'40"  
21.  841  Adam Barnard 4.31'56"  1.20'44"  
22.  845  Nina Long 4.32'03"  1.20'51"  
23.  159  Dieter Rossouw 4.33'27"  1.22'15"  
24.  510  David Long 4.35'09"  1.23'57"  
25.  430  Craig Westwood 4.44'13"  1.33'01"  

Classification 
Service 

HA Toere 
www.hatoere.co.za 

Classification 
Software 

StageRace 2005 
www.stagerace.com 

2-2 General 

Page 1 of 1Forever Resort Swadini U/17, U/19 & Vets Tour - 2-2 - General

2017/06/17file:///C:/Users/Sheryldene/Documents/My%20Stage%20Races/Swadini%20Vets%20Junior%...


